
Class Name No. Rider Horse Start Time

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 204 Miss Lauren Tweats Mr Marble 9:00 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 215 Miss Jeni Kennerley La Luna Ter Elsloo 9:06 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 231 Mrs Alison Martin satchmo 9:12 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 234 Miss Dana Heathcote Hickman 9:18 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 239 Mrs Pam Hulse Everest 9:24 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 248 Mrs Catherine Hollingworth Tinnakill Cupcake 9:30 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 245 Miss Rebecca Wilkinson Luke 9:36 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 208 Miss Charlotte Potter Brackens Bridge 9:42 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 201 Miss Jenni Lamidey Clooney du Bois 9:48 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 255 Miss Kayleigh Ryan Illana Van T`hiken 9:54 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 203 Miss Caitlin Condrey Lady Jane grey 10:00 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 246 Miss Olivia  Wells Andys Oscar 10:06 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 222 Miss Samantha  Hoe Midnight’s magic 10:12 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 207 Mrs Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 10:18 AM

2 Intro C 20 x 40 Inside 223 Mrs Denise Murdoch Times Tickin 10:24 AM

 BREAK 10:30 AM

    

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 207 Mrs Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 10:42 AM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 223 Mrs Denise Murdoch Times Tickin 10:49 AM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 205 Miss Ingrid Morley-Davis Eppie 10:56 AM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 212 Miss Ami Tilston Maysmoor Ambassador 11:03 AM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 206 Miss Stephanie  Bell BeechPark Lad 11:10 AM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 240 Miss Beth Wood Shambo’s daisy’s dun 11:17 AM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 216 Miss Larissa Whittingham Direct Flo 11:24 AM

** PASSPORTS MUST BE PRESENTED PRIOR TO UNLOADING **



4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 226 Miss Charlotte Clewlow Absolutely Awesome 11:31 AM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 256 Miss Cara Challinor Lulu 11:38 AM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 230 Ms Diane Hargrove Retyn flash harry 11:45 AM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 228 Miss Evie  Taylor Gold Star 11:52 AM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 251 Miss Ruby Doe Skyfall 11:59 AM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 252 Mrs Rebecca Gleave Desert Tango 12:06 PM

 BREAK 12:13 PM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 237 Miss rachel scales Silver Fern NZ 12:20 PM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 257 Miss Shannon  Edwards Dublin 12:27 PM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 220 Mrs Victoria  Murfin-Clayton Black Adder 12:34 PM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 250 Mrs kath lewis Duke of Jazz 12:41 PM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 247 Miss Beth Wood Shroid beauty 12:48 PM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 209 Miss Nicola Brown Silbhe of Larbreck 12:55 PM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 236 Miss Katrina Aqil Jodulia PW 1:02 PM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 224 Miss Charlotte Campbell Gallant Cavalleria 1:09 PM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 211 Mrs Nicola Carr Tremoreland Dylan 1:16 PM

4 Prelim 18 20 x 40 Inside 238 Mrs Shirley  Cadwallader The sauce pot 1:23 PM

 BREAK 1:30 PM

** PASSPORTS MUST BE PRESENTED PRIOR TO UNLOADING **

6 Novice 30 20 x 40 Inside 253 Miss Ruth  Holland Jones Bentley 1:37 PM

6 Novice 30 20 x 40 Inside 224 Miss Charlotte Campbell Gallant Cavalleria 1:44 PM

6 Novice 30 20 x 40 Inside 211 Mrs Nicola Carr Tremoreland Dylan 1:51 PM

6 Novice 30 20 x 40 Inside 238 Mrs Shirley  Cadwallader The sauce pot 1:58 PM

6 Novice 30 20 x 40 Inside 213 Miss Victoria Salmon Dillon 2:05 PM

6 Novice 30 20 x 40 Inside 227 Miss Katy Bolton Cato D 2:12 PM

6 Novice 30 20 x 40 Inside 229 Miss Abbi England Pearl 2:19 PM



6 Novice 30 20 x 40 Inside 235 Mrs Sarah HOBSON Suzi Q 2:26 PM

6 Novice 30 20 x 40 Inside 233 Miss Katrina Aqil Saxy Russian Roulette 2:33 PM

6 Novice 30 20 x 40 Inside 225 Miss Charlotte Clewlow Sunny 2:40 PM

6 Novice 30 20 x 40 Inside 221 Mrs Isabel Forman casino diamond 2:47 PM

 BREAK 2:54 PM

    

7 Elem 42 20 x 40 Inside 233 Miss Katrina Aqil Saxy Russian Roulette 3:08 PM

7 Elem 42 20 x 40 Inside 225 Miss Charlotte Clewlow Sunny 3:15 PM

7 Elem 42 20 x 40 Inside 221 Mrs Isabel Forman casino diamond 3:22 PM

7 Elem 42 20 x 40 Inside 218 Miss Emma Rarity Danubio 3:29 PM

7 Elem 42 20 x 40 Inside 219 Mrs Sharon Young Renkum Maker 3:36 PM

7 Elem 42 20 x 40 Inside 214 Mrs Becky Davies Crown Camelot 3:43 PM

7 Elem 42 20 x 40 Inside 254 Miss Joanne Shaw (HC) Blixem 3:50 PM

Class Name No. Rider Horse Start Time

1 Intro B 20 x 40 Outside 202 Mrs Denise Otter Ballymacash 10:30 AM

1 Intro B 20 x 40 Outside 205 Miss Ingrid Morley-Davis Eppie 10:36 AM

1 Intro B 20 x 40 Outside 206 Miss Stephanie  Bell BeechPark Lad 10:42 AM

1 Intro B 20 x 40 Outside 222 Miss Samantha  Hoe Midnight’s magic 10:48 AM

1 Intro B 20 x 40 Outside 246 Miss Olivia  Wells Andys Oscar 10:54 AM

1 Intro B 20 x 40 Outside 217 Mrs Joanna Seward Misty 11:00 AM

1 Intro B 20 x 40 Outside 232 Miss Hayley Crompton Hope 11:06 AM

1 Intro B 20 x 40 Outside 249 Miss Gemma DULSON ASH HILL KEZZIE 11:12 AM

1 Intro B 20 x 40 Outside 256 Miss Cara Challinor Lulu 11:18 AM

 BREAK 11:24 AM
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3 Prelim 14 20 x 40 Outside 210 Mrs Carla Jackson Texas Hope 11:42 AM

3 Prelim 14 20 x 40 Outside 215 Miss Jeni Kennerley La Luna Ter Elsloo 11:49 AM

3 Prelim 14 20 x 40 Outside 226 Miss Charlotte Clewlow Absolutely Awesome 11:56 AM

3 Prelim 14 20 x 40 Outside 237 Miss rachel scales Silver Fern NZ 12:03 PM

3 Prelim 14 20 x 40 Outside 243 Mr LUCAS POOLE Massive Acheivement 12:10 PM

3 Prelim 14 20 x 40 Outside 244 Mr Alex Smith Bazaars Express 12:17 PM

3 Prelim 14 20 x 40 Outside 245 Miss Rebecca Wilkinson Luke 12:24 PM

 BREAK 12:31 PM

    

5 Novice 27 20 x 40 Outside 220 Mrs Victoria  Murfin-Clayton Black Adder 12:52 PM

5 Novice 27 20 x 40 Outside 250 Mrs kath lewis Duke of Jazz 12:59 PM

5 Novice 27 20 x 40 Outside 242 Mr LUCAS POOLE Casino royal viii 1:06 PM

5 Novice 27 20 x 40 Outside 241 Mr Alex Smith Gordensfield Icicle 1:13 PM

5 Novice 27 20 x 40 Outside 253 Miss Ruth  Holland Jones Bentley 1:20 PM

** PASSPORTS MUST BE PRESENTED PRIOR TO UNLOADING **


